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Bone Morphogenetic Protein 7 (BMP7) Antibody

Catalogue No.:abx020023

Induces cartilage and bone formation. May be the osteoinductive factor responsible for the phenomenon of epithelial

osteogenesis. Plays a role in calcium regulation and bone homeostasis.

Target:

Reactivity:

Host:

Clonality:

Tested Applications:

Recommended dilutions:

Purification:

Conjugation:

Storage:

Swiss Prot:

GenelD:

Gene Symbol:

OMIM:

HGNC:

Ensembl:

Buffer:

Note:

BMP7

Human, Mouse, Rat

Rabbit

Polyclonal

WB

Optimal dilutions/concentrations should be determined by the end user.

Purified by affinity chromatography.

Unconjugated

Aliquot and store at -20 °C. Avoid repeated freeze/thaw cycles.

P18075

655

BMP7

112267

1074

ENSG00000101144

PBS, pH 7.4, 50% glycerol.

This product is for research use only.
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http://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P18075
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/655
http://omim.org/entry/112267

